The FS1315B Dual Laser Source has the output power to test
long lengths of fiber, and the FM8515C Optical Power
Meter’s dB reference measurement capability makes optical
loss measurements a snap! The versatile Loss Test Set  can be
used for cable identification, end-to-end measurements, splice
and connector verification, and general power and transmis-
sion testing.
LTS-2

  MODEL FTS-3A FTS-4A
Fiber Test Kits
Ordering Information
         Model    Connector Option         Wilcom Part
      (  Sources )        Number
Ordering Information
Model    Connector Option        Wilcom Part
         (  Sources )           Number
Wilcom
ISO 9001 Registered
*ST is a trademark of AT&T.
        LTS-1      FC w/   battery charger       30LTS112
            FC w/o battery charger       30LTS102
            SC w/   battery charger       30LTS113
            SC w/o battery charger       30LTS103
            ST w/   battery charger       30LTS111
            ST w/o battery charger       30LTS101
        LTS-1C   FC w/   battery charger       30LTS108
            FC w/o battery charger       30LTS105
            SC w/   battery charger       30LTS109
            SC w/o battery charger       30LTS106
            ST w/   battery charger       30LTS107
            ST w/o battery charger       30LTS104
       LTS-2      FC w/   battery charger       30LTS205
            FC w/o battery charger       30LTS202
            ST w/   battery charger       30LTS204
            ST w/o battery charger       30LTS201
       LTS-5       FC w/   battery charger       30LTS505
            FC w/o battery charger       30LTS502
            SC w/   battery charger       30LTS506
            SC w/o battery charger       30LTS503
            ST w/   battery charger       30LTS504
            ST w/o battery charger       30LTS501
       LTS-6      FC w/    battery charger      30LTS605
            FC w/o battery charger       30LTS602
            SC w/   battery charger       30LTS606
            SC w/o battery charger       30LTS601
            ST w/   battery charger       30LTS604
            ST w/o battery charger       30LTS603
       LTS-7      FC w/   battery charger       30LTS705
           FC w/o battery charger       30LTS702
           SC w/   battery charger       30LTS706
           SC w/o battery charger       30LTS703
           ST w/   battery charger       30LTS704
           ST w/o battery charger       30LTS701
       LTS-10    FC w/   battery charger       30LTS510
           FC w/o battery charger       30LTS210
           SC w/   battery charger       30LTS610
           SC w/o battery charger       30LTS310
           ST w/   battery charger       30LTS410
           ST w/o battery charger       30LTS110
        LTS-11     FC w/   battery charger       30LTS114
FC w/o battery charger       30LTS115
ST w/   battery charger       30LTS118
ST w/o battery charger       30LTS119
         LTS-12 FC w/   battery charger       30LTS121
FC w/o battery charger       30LTS122
SC w/   battery charger       30LTS123
SC w/o battery charger       30LTS124
ST w/   battery charger       30LTS125
ST w/o battery charger       30LTS126
         FTS-3A ST w/   battery charger       30FTS307
ST w/o battery charger       30FTS304
         FTS-4A FC w/   battery charger       30FTS408
FC w/o battery charger       30FTS405